1 361 SONIA
2 356 PILAR
3 366 NIEVES
4 381 CAROLINA
5 382 ALMUDENA
6 358 MONICA
7 385 TANIA
8 370 MARIA JOSE
9 398 ARACELI
10 369 MARIA
11 391 BELEN
12 389 OLGA
13 371 EVA
14 386 CARLA
15 399 MARISA
16 376 MARIA DOLORES
17 380 ABIGAIL
18 387 DIANA
19 363 MARIA
20 379 MAR
21 373 MARIETA
22 388 ESTRELLA
23 374 ASUN
24 368 CELINA VICTORIA
25 392 MARIA
26 360 ESTHER
27 359 MARIA ISABEL
28 384 ALICIA
29 383 ANA
30 365 PALOMA
31 364 PATRICIA
32 362 LAURA
33 397 ELISABET
34 395 ALMUDENA
35 396 ANA
36 375 VERONICA
37 393 ISABEL
38 372 NEREA
39 357 M2 CONSUELO
40 378 ANA
41 367 NAIARA
42 390 PALOMA MARIA
43 377 MARTA

Impreso el 17/04/2018 12:59:00

LOPEZ AGUIRREGABIRIA
ARIAS NIETO

DE ANTONIO ANTON
DOMINGUEZ MUNOZ
MONTALVO PEREZ
FALGUERAS VELAZQUEZ
ROLDAN QUEIPO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ DEL ALAMO
AYUSO CHICO

GARCIA CORONADO
VILLANUEVA VAZQUEZ
LOPEZ LENDINEZ
JUNQUERA MARQUES
UGENA MUNOZ

POZO ARJONA

MYERS

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
CRESPO BIEHLER
MUELA DAMIAN
PALACIOS HORNILLOS
HARO FRIAS

RUIZ ZAPATA

SANCHEZ TARDIO
BUENO GUERRERO
GUMIEL ALVAREZ
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
VAQUERO CATALAN
ESTEBAN GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
LAZARO LOPEZ

PONCE DE LEON ROMERO
LINDIO GARCIA
FONTCUBERTA FERNANDEZ FONTECHA
LEON VILLAMAYOR
LOPEZ DE BORBON
CALVO MOYA
ALARCON CABEZAS
ALONSO ALONSO
IBANEZ DEL CASTILLO
ROSADO PLAZA
BOUTELLIER MOYA
GARCIA MORENO
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DUATLON VILLA DE MADRID 2018
CLASIFICACION DUATLON FEMENINA

V1F
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
V1F
ABF
ABF
V1F
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
V1F
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
ABF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
V1F
V4F
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF

1 DUATLON
1 DUATLON
2 DUATLON
3 DUATLON
4 DUATLON
2 DUATLON
5 DUATLON
6 DUATLON
3 DUATLON
7 DUATLON
4 DUATLON
5 DUATLON
8 DUATLON
9 DUATLON
6 DUATLON
7 DUATLON
10 DUATLON
8 DUATLON
11 DUATLON
9 DUATLON
10 DUATLON
12 DUATLON
13 DUATLON
14 DUATLON
11 DUATLON
12 DUATLON
13 DUATLON
14 DUATLON
15 DUATLON
15 DUATLON
16 DUATLON
17 DUATLON
16 DUATLON
17 DUATLON
18 DUATLON
19 DUATLON
18 DUATLON
20 DUATLON
1 DUATLON
999 DUATLON
999 DUATLON
999 DUATLON
999 DUATLON

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM
TRIATLON REAL CANOE

NS DAVIDTOROWATCHES

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
TRIARROYO

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
XPERIENCE TEAM

TRISPORT GETAFE

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

TRICAN BANEZA

FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIMAD

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
TRl + MORALZARZAL

TRl + MORALZARZAL

FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON
FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

XPERIENCE TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON CARACOLES AZUQUECA

0:40:48
0:42:33
0:42:21
0:44:09
0:45:27
0:45:16
0:44:11
0:43:29
0:44:58
0:45:11
0:46:10
0:47:00
0:47:10
0:52:36
0:49:21
0:48:14
0:47:25
0:48:36
0:47:26
0:47:42
0:50:22
0:50:24
0:47:13
0:50:00
0:53:07
0:53:09
0:47:19
0:53:47
0:53:55
0:57:22
0:49:13
0:58:09
0:55:47
0:58:40
0:59:40
0:56:50
0:59:36
0:57:24
0:58:38
0:45:29

1:18:01
1:16:30
1:18:22
1:17:38
1:16:26
1:16:32
1:21:17
1:22:19
1:23:50
1:23:30
1:23:26
1:24:56
1:27:01
1:19:35
1:26:14
1:26:19
1:29:34
1:29:19
1:29:57
1:30:18
1:27:00
1:26:59
1:31:52
1:32:29
1:27:18
1:29:04
1:38:44
1:32:50
1:33:07
1:30:00
1:40:52
1:32:13
1:43:06
1:40:39
1:42:01
1:46:27
1:42:49
1:47:57
1:55:09

0:19:17
0:19:31
0:19:06
0:19:56
0:20:09
0:21:09
0:19:37
0:19:52
0:19:41
0:20:07
0:20:38
0:20:49
0:20:55
0:23:21
0:21:58
0:23:00
0:21:07
0:20:29
0:21:31
0:21:19
0:22:16
0:23:30
0:22:07
0:22:28
0:25:12
0:24:16
0:23:03
0:23:08
0:25:17
0:25:45
0:24:33
0:29:12
0:24:35
0:24:15
0:24:13
0:25:36
0:26:40
0:26:46
0:27:58

2:18:05
2:18:33
2:19:48
2:21:42
2:22:01
2:22:56
2:25:04
2:25:39
2:28:28
2:28:47
2:30:14
2:32:44
2:35:04
2:35:31
2:37:32
2:37:33
2:38:06
2:38:23
2:38:53
2:39:17
2:39:37
2:40:52
2:41:11
2:44:56
2:45:36
2:46:28
2:49:06
2:49:44
2:52:18
2:53:05
2:54:38
2:59:33
3:03:28
3:03:34
3:05:53
3:08:52
3:09:04
3:12:07
3:21:44

NF
NP
NP
NP



